
Location Role F.Name L.Name E-Mail Phone Number
Sports Therapy Program Captain Nicola Grice nicolagrice@shaw.ca 778-386-9047
Start Line - Cocodona250 Captain Steve Aderholt steve@aravaiparunning.com 8017469848
AS01 Cottonwood Creek Captain Shaun Johnson shaunrjohnson7@gmail.com 5125457173
AS02 Lane Mountain Captain Trisha Brooks soldbytrisha@gmail.com 602-618-3053
AS02 Lane Mountain z Assist Captain Ron Brooks brooks78@cox.net 6026183053
Bumble Bee Hold Area Captain Erin McKnight erin@aravaiparunning.com 4802447255
AS03 Crown King Captain Thomas Murray thomasmurray1212@gmail.com 5206644994
AS03 Crown King z Assist Captain Lauren Merritt lelisem@hotmail.com 5137397795
AS04 Arrastra Creek Captain John Bawden jbawden22@gmail.com 8473121415
AS04 Arrastra Creek z Assist Captain Melissa Johnson mmjcpa@aol.com 3306978230
AS05 Kamp Kipa Aid Captain Marlena DeLeone marlenadressage@gmail.com 9282277260
AS05 Kamp Kipa Aid z Assist Captain Stephanie Mitchell mod.sani@outlook.com 4806699470
AS06 Camp Wamatochick Captain James Nalley dr.jamesnalley@gmail.com 9282734215
AS06 Camp Wamatochick z Assist Captain Jason Baum jasonbaum04@gmail.com 4128499073
AS07 Whiskey Row Aid Captain Jeff Auman aumanjeffrey@gmail.com 9288302330
AS07 Whiskey Row Aid z Assist Captain Molly Auman missmolly18@gmail.com 9283080575
AS08 Iron King Captain Jil Albrecht jillianhopealbrecht@yahoo.com 9365227617
AS08 Iron King z Assist Captain Jon O'Brien jonobrien56@gmail.com 5089269445
AS09 Fain Ranch Captain Staff Jubilee Paige jubilee@aravaiparunning.com 6027814547
AS09 Fain Ranch z Assist Captain Billy Newmyer newmyer54@msn.com 4356892543
AS10 Mingus Mountain Captain Staff Misty Stevenson mistylu9@hotmail.com 6025770646
AS10 Mingus Mountain z Assist Captain Bart Mangino bart.mangino@gmail.com 7022499708
Start Line - Sedona Canyons 125 Captain Steve Aderholt steve@aravaiparunning.com 8017469848
AS11 Jerome Captain Jessica Vandenbush jess@eatcleanrundirty.com 3306226089
AS11 Jerome z Assist Captain Thomas Bowling tbowling2@satx.rr.com 2108348102
AS12 Dead Horse Captain Jeff Beaty jbhypercruiser@gmail.com 4806281542
AS12 Dead Horse z Assist Captain Mike Kamanski mike.kamanski@gmail.com 8016470533
AS13 Deer Pass Captain Mark Swanson runalong@mac.com 5302278905
AS13 Deer Pass z Assist Captain Mikaela Cunningham mrssneakypig@yahoo.com 3303013292
Water Station - Sedona Captain Michele Harmon michele.harmon@hotmail.com 3019222213
AS14 Sedona Captain Staff Jen Gustafson jen.gustafson@outlook.com 6232166549

AS14 Sedona z Assist Captain Thomas Murray thomasmurray1212@gmail.com 5206644994
SC125 Shuttle Lot Sedona Captain Bryce Astill bryceastill@gmail.com 8016477380
AS15 Schnebly Hill Captain lori enlow lorienlow@gmail.com 918-232-4999
AS15 Schnebly Hill z Assist Captain Andrew Muniz asmuniz13@gmail.com 8153825545
AS16 Munds Park Captain Christian George sirchristiangeorge@gmail.com 6233061805
AS16 Munds Park z Assist Captain
AS17 Kelly Canyon Captain STAFF Kelly McFadden kpatt713@gmail.com 6029199401
AS17 Kelly Canyon z Assist Captain Angel Paige angel.bpaige@gmail.com 5078294139
AS18 Fort Tuthill Captain Kim Casey kd1414@hotmail.com 4809895384
AS18 Fort Tuthill z Assist Captain Chris Thornley chris@squirrelsnutbutter.com 928 853 8710
Start Line - Elden Crest 38 Captain Steve Aderholt steve@aravaiparunning.com 8017469848
Water Station - Flagstaff Captain Kirstie Mullikin kirstiemullikin@gmail.com 5135453177
AS19 Walnut Canyon Captain Lauren Merritt lelisem@hotmail.com 5137397795
AS19 Walnut Canyon z Assist Captain Cody Toledo codytoledo84@gmail.com 6022063631
AS20 Mt Elden Captain Julian Galluzzi juliangalluzzi@gmail.com 4804326990
AS20 Mt Elden z Assist Captain Claire Ogesen claire.ogesen.co@gmail.com 4803598766
AS21 Sandy Seep Captain Jerry Strange strangej3@comcast.net 8605149814
AS21 Sandy Seep z Assist Captain Stephanie Warner stephanie8159@gmail.com 0000000000
Finish Line - Heritage Square Captain Tana Seaford tanaseaford1@gmail.com 9497011934
Finish Line - Heritage Square z Assist Captain Sene Viola senegviola@gmail.com 8572224260
Sweeps Captain Steve Aderholt steve@aravaiparunning.com 8017469848


